
TOEFL Online Coaching 
Batch Start Date: 18th April 2024

Morning Batch Timing: 7:30 am to 9:00 am

Date Topics
Thu, Apr 18, 2024 Writing -Integrated

Fri, Apr 19, 2024 Writing -Integrated
Mon, Apr 22, 2024 Writing- Academic Discussion

Tue, Apr 23, 2024 Writing- Academic Discussion
Wed, Apr 24, 2024 Listening
Thu, Apr 25, 2024 Listening

Fri, Apr 26, 2024 Listening
Mon, Apr 29, 2024 Listening

Tue, Apr 30, 2024 Speaking

Wed, May 1, 2024 Labour Day Holiday

Thu, May 2, 2024 Speaking

Fri, May 3, 2024 Speaking

Mon, May 6, 2024 Reading

Tue, May 7, 2024 Reading

Wed, May 8, 2024 Reading

Thu, May 9, 2024 Reading


